Richard Beaty Art Exhibit
Gallery Stratford

October 3-5, 2025

Many of the works shown are available
on the Gallery Stratford website,
(https://gallerystratford.bigcartel.com/products)

other works will be available on RichardBeatyArt.com
or from our home at 79 Milton Street, Stratford.

Richard’s art biography can also be obtained online.

Please contact MaryBeaty@gmail.com, or
MaevBeaty@gmail.com.



1.

Let them eat cake

Acrylic/ canvas
30x 25
Framed

2023

$150

3.
Couple

Mixed media
1996
20 x 24
Framed

$150

5
Glance

Oil/canvas
32 x 20Diptych,
Framed
2020

$150

7
Sleeping

Acrylic/Canvas
20 x 28
Unframed

20167

$80

2.

I always wanted to be

a landscape

Oil/Canvas
Framed
18 x24

2017

$150

4.
For Henry Moore

Oil/canvas
30x24
1996

$80

6
Prodigy, The concert

Acrylic/ Canvas
24 x 28
Framed

2016

$100

8
Tango, the Politician

Acrylic/ Canvas
24x28Framed

1996

$80




9
Comet
Acrylic /Paper
28 x29
Framed/Glazed

2017

$125

11
Destiny
Oll/canvas Wired
22 x 26

2019

$100

13
Undertow
Oll/Canvas
Framed

36x 24

2019

$180

15
Finimondo 2

Acrylic/Canvas/wired

50 x 30

2019

$150

10
Double Wave
Oil/Masonite
Framed/Wired

29 x 22
2017

$150

12
Vice Versa
Diptych. Acrylic/
Canvas
mounted on board
31x18

2020

$150

14
7 Sisters at the Bath

Acrylic/
Canvas/wired

36 x24

2019

$150

16
Blind Fortuna
Oil/canvas
Framed/wired

24 x 36

2024

$150



17
Kaos
Oil/ Canvas
Framed/wired

24 x 36
2024

$150

19
Figments under the
Sun

Oil/Canvas
Framed
16 x 20

2018

$100

21
Topology

Oil/Canvas, Framed
16 x 20
2019

$100

23
V(H) Stripes

Oil/Plywood
Framed
16 x 20
2016

$100

18
The Road Home
Oil/ Plywood
Framed, glazed

20 x 16
2017

$85

20
The face of Time

Oilstick/canvas
Framed
20x15

2013

$125

22
Blue 2

Oll/Plywood Framed
11x14
2016

$85

24
Tree in winter

Oilstick
paper Framed/
glazed
Painting 12x12,
Frame 21x21
20227

$100




25
Magus 1

Oil/Board, painted
frame
19x19
2019

$80

27
Golden Variations-
diptyk Diagonals 1
Oll/Canvas,

painted
hard border wired

12x12

2022

$45

29
lcarus

Oil/board
20 x 16
Unframed

2017

$75

31
Cosmic Night

Oll/Canvas
unframed
15x16
2020

$50

26
Golden Variations
diptyk-Diagonals Il
Oll/Canvas,

painted
hard border, wired

12x12

2022

$45

28
Music

Acrylic/ canvas
Framed
20 x 16

2016

$100

30
Dancing in the Dark

Acrylic/Canvas
Framed
20 x16

2021

$60

32
After Titian

Oil/Canvas
framed
16 x 20

2020

$80



33
Portrait in Black

Acrylic/Canvas
Framed
20 x 20

2020

$75

35
Elizabeth

Oilstick/
canvas Unframed
20 x 16

2022

$50

37
Complacency

Acrylic Posterboard
red leather frame,
Glazed
7 x11 (frame 12 x 15)

2020

$45

39
Frontenac Bluffs
olL,
Framed

2008

$80

34
Mezzo

Oilstick/
Canvas Framed

20x16

2023

$75

36
Man and his Masks

Oil/Board
Framed Glazed
11x14

2015

$50

38
Maple

Encaustic, with leaf!
Framed Glazed
16 x 20

2016

$100

40
Sundance
Qil,
Framed

2020

$45




41
Arches

Acrylic/Canvas
Framed
14x11

2015

$80

43
To see with

Oil on Board,
custom frame
11x9

2019

$40

45
Dance

Acrylic/Canvas
Frame
10x12
2023

$45

47
Venice Giocco
Water-colour

12x9
Framed, Glazed
2022

$45

42
Scherzo

acrylic/canvas
unframed
16x8

2023

$40

44
She was a force of

nature

Acrylic/canvas Framed
10x8

2023

$45

46
Leap

Acrylic/Canvas
18 x 24
2023

$60

48
Venice Giocco
Water-colour

12x9
Framed, Glazed
2022

$45




49
Giocco 3

Water-colour/
Framed. glazed
9x 12

2022

$45

51
Venice wave

Water-colour
Framed,
glazed
12x9

2023

$45

53
Venezia Golden
Dance

Watercolour/
Framed Glazed
9x12

2023

$45

55
Venezia 3

Water-colour/
Framed/
glazed
9x12

2023

$50

50
Venice Giocco 4

Watercolour/
Framed, glazed
12x9

2022

$45

52
Venice 2

Watercolour
Framed Glazed
9x12

2023

$50
54
Lagoon at Dusk

Watercolour
Framed Glazed

9x12

2024

$45

56
Venezia 7

Watercolour/
Framed/Glazed
9x12

2023

$40

$40




57
Portrait, Venice
Water-colour/
Framed/
Glazed
9x12

2023

$40

59
Venice Play

Water-colour
Framed, glazed
2019
9x12

$40

61
Field
2019

Oll, Framed,
9x12
$40

$65

63

Portrait Raven
Hair

Pastel on Paper
Framed in Glass

2023

$50

58
Venice Day
Water colour
Framed/
glazed
9x12

2019

$40

60
Sun Haze

Water-colour
Framed, glazed
2019
9x12

$40

62
Conversation

2021
Oll on Board
11x13,
Frame 20 x 20
Framed/ Glazed

$55

$40

64

Portrait Red and
Green

Pastel on Paper
Framed in Glass

2023

$50




65
Portrait Red Cape
Pastel on Paper
11x16
Framed in Glass

2023

$50

67
Portrait Male Head
Pastel on Paper

11x14

Framed in Glass
2023

$40

69
Fancy?2
Monument with
still life
Oil on Board

9x11
Framed

2023

$40

66
Portrait Blonde

Pastel on Paper
11x9
Framed in Glass

2023

$40

68
Fancyl
Ribbons or Milliners
Flotsam
Oil on board
9x11
Framed

2023

$40

70

Red within
Oil on Canvas

30 x 67

Wired.

$80




