Richard Beaty Art Exhibit Gallery Stratford

October 3-5, 2025



Many of the works shown are available on the Gallery Stratford website, (https://gallerystratford.bigcartel.com/products)

other works will be available on RichardBeatyArt.com or from our home at 79 Milton Street, Stratford.

Richard's art biography can also be obtained online.

Please contact MaryBeaty@gmail.com, or MaevBeaty@gmail.com.

1. Let them eat cake Acrylic/ canvas 30x 25 Framed 2023	2. I always wanted to be a landscape Oil/Canvas Framed 18 x 24 2017	
\$150	\$150	
3. Couple Mixed media 1996 20 x 24 Framed	4. For Henry Moore Oil/canvas 30 x 24 1996	
\$150	\$80	
5 Glance Oil/canvas 32 x 20Diptych, Framed 2020	6 Prodigy, The concert Acrylic/ Canvas 24 x 28 Framed 2016	
\$150	\$100	
7 Sleeping Acrylic/Canvas 20 x 28 Unframed 2016?	8 Tango, the Politician Acrylic/ Canvas 24x28Framed 1996	Alays
\$80	\$80	

9 Comet Acrylic /Paper 28 x29 Framed/Glazed 2017	10 Double Wave Oil/Masonite Framed/Wired 29 x 22 2017	
\$125	\$150	
11 Destiny Oll/canvas Wired 22 x 26 2019	12 Vice Versa Diptych. Acrylic/ Canvas mounted on board 31 x 18	
\$100	\$150	
13 Undertow OIL/Canvas Framed 36x 24 2019	14 7 Sisters at the Bath Acrylic/ Canvas/wired 36 x 24 2019	
\$180	\$150	
15 Finimondo 2 Acrylic/Canvas/wired 50 x 30 2019	16 Blind Fortuna Oil/canvas Framed/wired 24 x 36 2024	
\$150	\$150	

17 Kaos Oil/ Canvas Framed/wired 24 x 36 2024	18 The Road Home Oil/ Plywood Framed, glazed 20 x 16 2017	
\$150	\$85	
19 Figments under the Sun Oil/Canvas Framed 16 x 20 2018	20 The face of Time Oilstick/canvas Framed 20 x 15 2013	
\$100	\$125	
21 Topology Oil/Canvas, Framed 16 x 20 2019	22 Blue 2 OII/Plywood Framed 11 x 14 2016	
\$100	\$85	
23 V(H) Stripes Oil/Plywood Framed 16 x 20 2016	24 Tree in winter Oilstick paper Framed/ glazed Painting 12x12, Frame 21x21 2022?	
\$100	\$100	

25 Magus 1 Oil/Board, painted frame 19 x 19 2019	26 Golden Variations diptyk-Diagonals II OIl/Canvas, painted hard border, wired 12 x 12 2022	
\$80	\$45	
27 Golden Variations- diptyk Diagonals 1 OIL/Canvas , painted hard border wired 12 x 12 2022	28 Music Acrylic/ canvas Framed 20 x 16 2016	
\$45	\$100	
29 Icarus Oil/board 20 x 16 Unframed 2017	30 Dancing in the Dark Acrylic/Canvas Framed 20 x 16	
\$75	\$60	
31 Cosmic Night OIL/Canvas unframed 15 x 16 2020	32 After Titian Oil/Canvas framed 16 x 20 2020	
\$50	\$80	

33 Portrait in Black Acrylic/Canvas Framed 20 x 20	34 Mezzo Oilstick/ Canvas Framed 20 x 16	
2020 \$75	2023 \$7 5	
35 Elizabeth Oilstick/ canvas Unframed 20 x 16	36 Man and his Masks Oil/Board Framed Glazed 11 x 14	
\$50	\$50	
37 Complacency Acrylic Posterboard red leather frame, Glazed 7 x 11 (frame 12 x 15)	38 Maple Encaustic, with leaf! Framed Glazed 16 x 20 2016	
\$45	\$100	
39 Frontenac Bluffs OIl , Framed 2008	40 Sundance Oil, Framed 2020	
\$80	\$45	

41 Arches Acrylic/Canvas Framed 14 x 11 2015		42 Scherzo acrylic/canvas unframed 16 x 8	
\$80		\$40	
43 To see with Oil on Board, custom frame 11 x 9 2019		44 She was a force of nature Acrylic/canvas Framed 10 x 8	No.
\$40		\$45	
45 Dance Acrylic/Canvas Frame 10 x 12 2023	Silver bury	46 Leap Acrylic/Canvas 18 x 24 2023	
\$45		\$60	
47 Venice Giocco Water-colour 12 x 9 Framed, Glazed 2022		48 Venice Giocco Water-colour 12 x 9 Framed, Glazed 2022	Alaski il
\$45		\$45	

49 Giocco 3 Water-colour/ Framed. glazed 9 x 12 2022		50 Venice Giocco 4 Watercolour/ Framed, glazed 12 x 9	
\$45		\$45	
51 Venice wave Water-colour Framed, glazed 12 x 9		52 Venice 2 Watercolour Framed Glazed 9 x 12 2023	
\$45		\$50	
53 Venezia Golden Dance Watercolour/ Framed Glazed 9 x 12 2023		54 Lagoon at Dusk Watercolour Framed Glazed 9 x 12 2024	
\$45		\$45	
55 Venezia 3 Water-colour/ Framed/ glazed 9 x 12 2023	With the state of	56 Venezia 7 Watercolour/ Framed/Glazed 9 x 12 2023 \$40	
\$50		\$40	

57 Portrait, Venice Water-colour/ Framed/ Glazed 9 x 12 2023	58 Venice Day Water colour Framed/ glazed 9 x 12 2019	
\$40	\$40	
59 Venice Play Water-colour Framed, glazed 2019 9 x 12	60 Sun Haze Water-colour Framed, glazed 2019 9 x 12	
\$40	\$40	
61 Field 2019 OII, Framed, 9 x 12 \$40	62 Conversation 2021 Oll on Board 11 x 13 , Frame 20 x 20 Framed/ Glazed	
\$65	\$40	
63 Portrait Raven Hair Pastel on Paper Framed in Glass 2023	64 Portrait Red and Green Pastel on Paper Framed in Glass 2023	
\$50	\$50	

65 Portrait Red Cape Pastel on Paper 11 x 16 Framed in Glass 2023	66 Portrait Blonde Pastel on Paper 11 x 9 Framed in Glass 2023	
\$50	\$40	
67 Portrait Male Head Pastel on Paper 11 x 14 Framed in Glass 2023	68 Fancy1 Ribbons or Milliners Flotsam Oil on board 9 x 11 Framed	
\$40	\$40	
69 Fancy2 Monument with still life Oil on Board 9 x 11 Framed 2023	70 Red within Oil on Canvas 30 x 67 Wired.	
\$40	\$80	